
Chickasaw High School
Basketball Schedule

2020-21

Day Date Opponent JVB VG VB Place

TUE NOV 10 ST. MICHAEL 6:00 HOME
Tue Nov 17 Williamson 5:30 7:00 Away
THU NOV 19 ST. LUKE’S 6:30 HOME

TUE DEC 1 VIGOR 6:00 HOME
Wed Dec 2 Theodore 5:30 7:00 Away
Fri Dec 4 Alma Bryant 4:30 6:00 7:30 Away
TUE DEC 8 MCINTOSH 4:30 6:00 7:30 HOME
Thu Dec 10 Satsuma 4:30 6:00 7:30 Away
Fri Dec 11 St. Luke’s 5:00 6:30 Away
MON DEC 14 WILLIAMSON 4:30 6:00 7:30 HOME
Thu Dec 17 Washington Co. 5:00 6:00 7:30 Away
MON DEC 21 THEODORE 5:00 6:30 HOME
WED DEC 23 VIGOR 6:00 HOME

TUE JAN 5 COTTAGE HILL* 5:00 6:30 HOME
Fri Jan 8 Bayside Academy* 4:30 6:00 7:30 Away
Sat Jan 9 McIntosh 3:00 4:30 6:00 Away
TUE JAN 12 WASHINGTON CO 4:30 6:00 7:30 HOME 
FRI JAN 15 MOBILE CHR* 4:30 6:00 7:30 HOME
Tue Jan 19 Cottage Hill* 5:00 6:30 Away
FRI JAN 22 BAYSIDE ACADEMY* 4:30 6:00 7:30 HOME
MON JAN 25 SATSUMA 4:30 6:00 7:30 HOME
Tue Jan 26 Bayshore 5:00 6:30 Away
Fri Jan 29 Mobile Christian* 4:30 6:00 7:30 Away

Tue Feb 2 Vigor 4:30 6:00 7:30 Away
THU FEB 4 ALMA BRYANT 4:30 6:00 7:30 HOME

Senior Night 21


